

<u>Contractor/ Contract Number</u>	<u>Material</u>	<u>Plant Location</u>	<u>Bid Inv. Item</u>	<u>Destination</u>	<u>Quantity UOM</u>	<u>Price</u>
			80	NEW HOLLAND, PA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.8797
			80	NEW HOLLAND, PA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.8797
			90	NEW HOLLAND, PA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.8797
			90	NEW HOLLAND, PA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.8797
			90	NEW HOLLAND, PA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.8797
			90	NEW HOLLAND, PA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.8797
			90	NEW HOLLAND, PA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.8797
			90	NEW HOLLAND, PA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.8797
			90	NEW HOLLAND, PA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.8797
			90	NEW HOLLAND, PA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.8797
			90	NEW HOLLAND, PA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.8797
			90	NEW HOLLAND, PA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.8797
			90	NEW HOLLAND, PA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.8797
			90	NEW HOLLAND, PA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.8797
			90	NEW HOLLAND, PA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.8797
				Subtotal	720,000.000 LB	
				Contract Total	720,000.000 LB \$	633,384.00
				Contractor Total	720,000.000 LB \$	633,384.00
PILGRIM'S PRIDE CORPORATION 1770 PROMONTORY CIRCLE GREELEY, CO 80634-9039						
AG-3J15-P-16-0101		SUMTER, SC				
4100010465						
			CHICKEN LARGE CHILLED -BULK			
			110	SUMTER, SC	36,000.000 LB \$	0.8735
			110	SUMTER, SC	36,000.000 LB \$	0.8735
			110	SUMTER, SC	36,000.000 LB \$	0.8735
			110	SUMTER, SC	36,000.000 LB \$	0.8735

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
			Subtotal		144,000.000	LB	
			Contract Total		144,000.000	LB	\$ 125,784.00
AG-3J15-P-16-0102 4100010466		Russellville, AL					
			CHICKEN LEGS CHILLED -BULK				
			140	RUSSELLVILLE , AL	36,000.000	LB	\$ 0.3275
			140	RUSSELLVILLE , AL	36,000.000	LB	\$ 0.3275
			160	GARLAND, TX	36,000.000	LB	\$ 0.4125
			160	GARLAND, TX	36,000.000	LB	\$ 0.4125
			160	GARLAND, TX	36,000.000	LB	\$ 0.4125
			180	RUSSELLVILLE , AL	18,000.000	LB	\$ 0.3275
			190	RUSSELLVILLE , AL	18,000.000	LB	\$ 0.3275
			Subtotal		216,000.000	LB	
			Contract Total		216,000.000	LB	\$ 79,920.00
AG-3J15-P-16-0103 4100010467		MOOREFIELD, WV					
			CHICKEN SMALL CHILLED -BULK				
			220	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB	\$ 0.7900
			220	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB	\$ 0.7900
			220	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB	\$ 0.7900
			220	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB	\$ 0.7900
			220	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB	\$ 0.7900
			220	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB	\$ 0.7900
			230	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB	\$ 0.7900
			Subtotal		252,000.000	LB	
			Contract Total		252,000.000	LB	\$ 199,080.00
Contractor Total					612,000.000	LB	\$ 404,784.00

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity UOM	Price
			90	NEW HOLLAND, PA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.8900
			90	NEW HOLLAND, PA	36,000.000 LB \$	0.8900
		Subtotal			1,512,000.000 LB	
		Contract Total			1,512,000.000 LB \$	1,348,560.00
Contractor Total					1,512,000.000 LB \$	1,348,560.00